Blue Arrows Archery Club

Inaugural Shoot WA 18
Sunday 30/01/2022
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Ladies
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Lawrence

Recurve
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Richard Gardiner

Kevin Juniper

Boeke van
Beugen

lan Clampin

Kevin Juniper

Ben Jones
Jon Hammond
Mark Cutting

Mindaugas
Sakalauskas

John Haines
Dan Everest
Roland Victory
Andrew Clark

Toby Hymans
Joe Last

Stephen Woods

Richard Elliott

Julian Meredith
Ru Barlow
Ru Barlow

Produced by Golden Arrow

Noak Hill

Mayflower
AGB Essex
Braintree
Bowman

Chelmsford
Tudor Rose
Archers

Noak Hill

Noak Hill
West Essex
Bowman

Colchester and
District

Chelmsford
Tudor Rose
Archers

Jollyman Archers

West Essex
Bowman

Chelmsford
Tudor Rose
Archers

Colchester and
District

Blue Arrows
Archery

Colchester and
District

Oakfield Archers

Raydon Hall
Raydon Hall
Raydon Hall

Blue Arrows
Archery

Raydon Hall

Blue Arrows
Archery

Silver Spoon
Bowman

Blue Arrows
Archery

N/A
N/A
N/A

Score
423

Score
576
559
548

542

537

534
533

531

526

524

523

520

515

509

506

500

497
490
477
436

432
430

352

334

o

Hits
59

Hits
60
60
60

59

60

60
60

59

59

59

60

60

59

58

59

57

60
57
57
54

53
51

47

44

o

Golds

Golds
40
29
24

29

23

20
16

18

23

19

15

13

15

15

12

16

o

Page 2



Gents Junior

Samuel Birdsall AGB Essex
Harvey Birdsall ~ AGB Essex

Ladies
Nikki Wolton Raydon Hall

Suzanne Norton  Raydon Hall
Jacqui Victory Raydon Hall

Ladies Junior

Ella Clampin West Essex
Bowman

Ella Clampin West Essex
Bowman

Aimee Wolton Raydon Hall

Eva van Kleef- N/A
Bolton
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